
NIVEL UNIDAD N° HABITACIONES m2 ft2 PRECIO MXN DISPONIBILIDAD

PRIMER
NIVEL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15 A

15 B

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

85

148

39

38

39

37

91

85

77

67

41

47

37

38

38

36

91

85

142

38

41

47

37

38

36

91

72

79

42

914.93

1593.06

775.00

452.08

409.03

419.79

398.26

979.51

914.93

828.82

721.18

441.32

505.90

398.26

409.02

409.02

338.75

979.51

914.93

1603.82

409.00

441.32

505.90

398.26

409.02

387.50

979.51

753.47

839.58

$5,514,120 MXN

$9,121,003 MXN

$3,040,226 MXN

$3,006,817 MXN

$3,006,817 MXN

$5,665,488 MXN

$3,051,362 MXN

$3,051,362 MXN

$3,051,362 MXN

$2,816,844 MXN

$6,054,720 MXN

$5,211,384 MXN

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

VENDIDO

RESERVADO

DISPONIBLE

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

DISPONIBLE

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

VENDIDO

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

SEGUNDO
NIVEL

TERCER
NIVEL

$9,265,358 MXN

VENDIDO

DISPONIBLE$2,962,271MXN

$5,903,352 MXN VENDIDO

RESERVADO

VENDIDO
$4,412,278 MXN

RESERVADO

RESERVADO

RESERVADO



NIVEL UNIDAD N° HABITACIONES m2 ft2 PRECIO MXN DISPONIBILIDAD

UNIDAD m2 ft2 PRECIO DE RENTA MXNPRECIO MXN DISPONIBILIDAD

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

RESERVADO

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

A

B

C

D

E

F

2

2

2

2

3

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

ESTUDIO

2 LOCK OFF

ESTUDIO

85

147

41

37

76

36

91

72

79

77

70

115

77

76

79

480

47

914.93

839.58 $9,059,474 MXN

$3,243,487 MXN

$5,287,068 MXN

$5,713,400 MXN

$5,194,000 MXN

$8,533,000 MXN

$5,713,400 MXN

$25,440,000 MXN

$36,000.00

$32,000.00

$53,000.00

$36,000.00

$36,000.00

$39,000.00

$200,000.00

441.32

398.26

818.06

387.50

979.51

753.47

839.58

828.82

753.47

1237.85

828.82

818.06

850.35

5166.68

505.90

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE 

DISPONIBLE

CUARTO
NIVEL

LOCALES

OFICINAS

$3,718,143 MXN

$2,847,939 MXN

DISPONIBLE

$5,861,800 MXN DISPONIBLE

VENDIDO


